
Summer Programs 2015-2016

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A B C D E F G H I J K

Time Subject Audience Location Contact Needs Funding Food Trnsp

May 5 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM Data Clerks training center D. Hale no no no

June 3 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Gadsden 

Recruitment Fair
HR EGHS P. West wifi (café) no no no

June 6 July 28 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 21st CCLC Gr. 3-10
CPA/Quincy Park & 

Recreation
Roger Milton Labs TCC

June 8 July 21 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 1st - 12th WGHS, JASMS, EGHS Jo. Thomas

2 labs/school

iReady, 

GradTrack

21st CCLC (4222465,66,67) yes
in progess

(yes)

June 8 July 21 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
ESOL Summer 

School/PAEC Migrant
all grades WGHS, GbES

A Garcia

L. Escivelle
4210260 PAEC PAEC

June 8 July 21 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Freedom Schools

(raise literacy for

low-income homes;

reading only)

K-8 JASMS Tricia James
(using own 

technology)
no cost yes

need 

followup

June 13 July 21 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM 3rd Grade Reading Level 1-Gr 3 SSES S. Knight iReady (2 labs) Reading Allocation (1105370) yes yes

June 13 June 16 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM
Digital Technology 

(Tech Boot Camp)

Recommended 

Teachers

Training Center 

(breakout sessions in 

Curriculum Library and 

Board Room)

S. Wiggins 1101845 no no

June 29 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

DOE - 5 Essential 

Surveys; School 

Improvement

Curriculum Library
R Raynak

D. Nelloms
no

July 5 July 28 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM (ESE) ESY all grades
SSES, JASMS, EGHS, 

GCA

Sharon 

Thomas
(Labs) 110 yes yes

July 11 July 12 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Admin. Institute Staff Dev Tallahassee P. West
Wifi & 1 prester, 

projector
Title II 4224462

July 11 July 22 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

FSA: Alg I, Alg II, Geo, 

NGSS: Bio, US 

History, Alg Retakes

EGHS, Crossroad C. McKinnon (Labs) ??

need to 

provide 

own transp

July 13 July 14 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
PAEC Annual 

Leadership Conf
San Destin P. West Title I/II 4221260, 4224462

Date

Page 1 of 2 Pages 

updated 6/7/2016 @ 8:12 AM



Summer Programs 2015-2016

1

A B C D E F G H I J K

Time Subject Audience Location Contact Needs Funding Food TrnspDate

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

July 25 July 28

Orientations will be 

held at all Elem Schs 

including HMS, 

Midway Headstart, & 

Quincy Area 3's

Carolyn 

Harden

July 25 July 29 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Teaching Team 

Conduct Home Visits

Carolyn 

Harden

July 26 July 27** (Tentative)
District Beginning 

Teacher Orientation
P. West Title II

July 28 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM Bus Driving Training Wakulla A. Gay PAEC

July 28 July 29 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM ProPEL

Beginning 

Teacher 

Orientation

FAMU DRS P. West

Aug 1 Aug 4** (Tentative)

Journeys, 

Collections, Go Math 

iReady

Beginner 

Teachers Training
Tech Training Center

S Kinght

D. Nelloms

Aug 1 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM
Classroom 

Interactions

Carolyn 

Harden

Aug 2 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Pre-K Assessment 

(teaching Strategies 

GOLD)

Carolyn 

Harden

Aug 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Head Start 

Standards, Child 

Abuse/Neglect , and 

First Aid/CPR

Carolyn 

Harden

**Add Performance Matters

Page 2 of 2 Pages 

updated 6/7/2016 @ 8:12 AM


