## **Summer Programs 2015-2016**

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K
1		Date	Time	Subject	Audience	Location	Contact	Needs	Funding	Food	Trnsp
2	May 5		9:00 AM - 3:30 PM	Data Clerks		training center	D. Hale		no	no	no
3	June 3		9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Gadsden Recruitment Fair	HR	EGHS	P. West	wifi (café)	no	no	no
4	June 6	July 28	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	21st CCLC	Gr. 3-10	CPA/Quincy Park & Recreation	Roger Milton	Labs	тсс		
5	June 8	July 21	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	1st - 12th		WGHS, JASMS, EGHS	Jo. Thomas	2 labs/school iReady, GradTrack	21st CCLC (4222465,66,67)	yes	in progess (yes)
6	June 8	July 21	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	ESOL Summer School/PAEC Migrant	all grades	WGHS, GbES	A Garcia L. Escivelle		4210260	PAEC	PAEC
7	June 8	July 21	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Freedom Schools (raise literacy for low-income homes; reading only)	K-8	JASMS	ITricia lames	(using own technology)	no cost	yes	need followup
8	June 13	July 21	8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	3rd Grade Reading	Level 1-Gr 3	SSES	S. Knight	iReady (2 labs)	Reading Allocation (1105370)	yes	yes
9	June 13	June 16	8:00 AM - 4:30 PM	Digital Technology (Tech Boot Camp)	Recommended Teachers	Training Center (breakout sessions in Curriculum Library and Board Room)	S. Wiggins		1101845	no	no
10	June 29		8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	DOE - 5 Essential Surveys; School Improvement		Curriculum Library	R Raynak D. Nelloms		no		
11	July 5	July 28	8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	(ESE) ESY	all grades	SSES, JASMS, EGHS, GCA	Sharon Thomas	(Labs)	110	yes	yes
12	-	July 12	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Admin. Institute	Staff Dev	Tallahassee	P. West	Wifi & 1 prester, projector	Title II 4224462		
13		July 22	8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	FSA: Alg I, Alg II, Geo, NGSS: Bio, US History, Alg Retakes		EGHS, Crossroad	C. McKinnon	(Labs)	??		need to provide own transp
14	July 13	July 14	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM	PAEC Annual Leadership Conf		San Destin	P. West		Title I/II 4221260, 4224462		

## **Summer Programs 2015-2016**

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K
1		Date	Time	Subject	Audience	Location	Contact	Needs	Funding	Food	Trnsp
15	July 25	July 28		Orientations will be held at all Elem Schs including HMS, Midway Headstart, & Quincy Area 3's			Carolyn Harden				
16		July 29	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM	Teaching Team Conduct Home Visits			Carolyn Harden				
17	July 26	July 27**	(Tentative)	District Beginning Teacher Orientation			P. West		Title II		
18	July 28		8:30 AM - 4:30 PM	Bus Driving Training		Wakulla	A. Gay		PAEC		
19	July 28	July 29	8:00 AM - 3:30 PM	ProPEL	Beginning Teacher Orientation	FAMU DRS	P. West				
20	Aug 1	Aug 4**	(Tentative)	Journeys, Collections, Go Math iReady	Beginner Teachers Training	Tech Training Center	S Kinght D. Nelloms				
21	Aug 1		8:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Classroom Interactions			Carolyn Harden				
22	Aug 2		8:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Pre-K Assessment (teaching Strategies GOLD)			Carolyn Harden				
23	Aug		8:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Head Start Standards, Child Abuse/Neglect , and First Aid/CPR			Carolyn Harden				
24			<u> </u>	1	,						
25											
26	**Add Pe	erformance N	Natters								